Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleni Caira - (1325007) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.03
31.20
31.35
31.54
31.96
32.08
32.21
32.22
32.23
32.37
32.46
32.61
32.66
33.14
37.39
42.58
45.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.35
31.20
31.03
31.54
32.66

32.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
480
473
464
446
441
436
435
435
429
426
420
418
400
278
188

150

WA Pts

473
480
488
464
418
436

Round

I T T T m m m I I T

-n

I T m

Round

H

Date

14/01/24
24/03/24
05/05/24
14/01/24
02/04/23
19/03/23
09/07/23
19/03/23
22/01/22
16/04/22
30/04/22
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04/11/23
25/09/22
08/03/20
08/04/18
03/02/18

Date

05/05/24
24/03/24
14/01/24
14/01/24
04/11/23
09/07/23

Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024
SE London Region Summer Championships 2024
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023
NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023
Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

SE London Summer Championships 2022

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
2nd Swimming Time Trials 2023-4

Gators Early Season County Qualifier

NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Meet

SE London Region Summer Championships 2024
Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

2nd Swimming Time Trials 2023-4

NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023
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31.96 446 F 02/04/23 NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford 1
32.08 441 F 19/03/23 Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023 Aldershot Killerwhales 3
32.22 435 H 19/03/23 Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023 Aldershot Killerwhales 3
33.14 400 F 25/09/22 Gators Early Season County Qualifier London 3
32.46 426 H 30/04/22  SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford 1
32.37 429 H 16/04/22  City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich 1
32.61 420 F 22/01/22  Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 London Killerwhales 1
32.23 435 H 22/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 London Killerwhales 1
37.39 278 F 08/03/20  NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 London Killerwhales 3
42.58 188 H 08/04/18 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Killerwhales 3
45.96 150 H 03/02/18  Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Killerwhales 1
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